

SAVAGE CORLD OF SOLOMON KANE ADVENTORE DECK

New Adventure Deck cards for Solomon Kane!

Greetings, Wanderers. This free supplement allows you to tweak your Savage Worlds Adventure Deck to be more appropriate for use with Solomon Kane. You can find the Adventure deck at our online store:

WWW.PEGINC.COM

These cards should be printed on cardstock, printed on paper and then placed in card sleeves, or lightly glued to standard playing cards. We have also included new backs that can be printed out for the entire deck to help set the mood!



Red BLAZE OF FCRY "A slow, deadly rage surged in bim" Robert E. Howard

Play after failing a Righteous Rage roll. Your hero enters Righteous Rage.



Poccereat magic! Great fetish, me!" Robert E. Howard

Play to cast a spell without Casting Modifiers or to negate a Backlash result.



FRIEDD TO ALL IN DEED "Yet be made no wild, reckless vow, swore no oath by saints or devils. 'Men shall die for this,' be said coldly.''' - Robert E. Howard

Play if fighting to protect the innocent. Your hero suffers no wound penalties and cannot be Incapacitated in this fight. Mark how many wounds the hero got, as after the combat he suffers from all of them, including any Knockout Blows and rolls on Injury Table.



WooDoo "Where your guns and long knife fail, this save you." Robert E. Howard

Play on a weapon. It is considered Magical. This effect ends when a Joker is dealt.



GAZE OF THE PUBITAD "Therein is more than the band of man! Nay, a Power—the mightiest Power!" Robert E. Howard

When facing an evil magic user, play this card to force Backlash on the next spell the magician casts.



RISE Qp! RISE Qp! "The hounds of doom are free; the slayers come to take your head!" Robert E. Howard

Play if the group is surprised. All heroes ignore the surprise and are dealt in as usual.

The Savage World of Solomon Kane and all related marks and logos are © 2007 Pinnacle Entertainment Group. All Rights Reserved, © 2007 Solomon Kane[™] is a Trademark of Solomon Kane, Inc. All Rights Reserved. © 2007 Robert E Howard[™] is a Trademark of Robert E. Howard Properties, Inc. All Rights Reserved.

